
Sl.No Roll No Candidate Name Gender Community PH Medium DOB Marks Category
1 13PG24020357 PRIYADHARSINI D F MBC/DNC - - 8/10/1984 106 GT
2 13PG16020149 MOORTHI S M BC - - 28/4/1987 102 GT
3 13PG30020315 PRASANNA KUMAR O M OC - - 18/5/1983 101 GT
4 13PG15020067 LAKSHMIKANTHAN S M MBC/DNC - - 5/6/1985 101 GT
5 13PG14020265 GANESAN K M BC - - 12/5/1986 101 GT
6 13PG29020780 EVANGELIN M F BC - - 1/7/1986 101 GT
7 13PG13020266 MURUGESAN S M SC - - 25/7/1987 101 GT
8 13PG09020334 SITHIRAJ K M MBC/DNC - - 5/1/1984 100 GT
9 13PG12020081 PRAVEENA MARGARET R F BC - - 7/2/1984 100 GT

10 13PG09020438 JEYAREEGAN M M BC - - 12/10/1984 100 GT
11 13PG02020396 MYTHILI K F BC - - 21/10/1985 100 GT
12 13PG30020511 RANJANI G F SC - - 22/4/1986 100 GT
13 13PG08020126 DEVAKI E F BC - - 29/6/1986 100 GT
14 13PG07020161 RAJALAKSHMI ALIAS RAJI F BC - - 30/5/1978 99 GT
15 13PG09020104 KRISHNAVENI S F BC - - 4/5/1985 99 GT
16 13PG12020461 AJEETHA K F MBC/DNC - - 9/7/1986 99 GT
17 13PG13020306 KIRUBA SANKARI R F BC - - 21/3/1983 98 GT
18 13PG01020021 HEMA LATHA K F BC - - 25/4/1983 98 GT
19 13PG07020050 ANNAKAMATCHI M F BC - - 12/5/1984 98 GT
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20 13PG30020149 AMUDHA S F MBC/DNC - - 26/6/1984 98 GT
21 13PG12020273 SATHYA R F BC - - 29/6/1984 98 GT
22 13PG29020473 REKHA K F BC - - 20/5/1986 98 GT
23 13PG28020063 RAMYA G F SC - - 28/8/1988 98 GT
24 13PG19020105 BALU R M SC - - 27/5/1989 98 GT
25 13PG17020128 SINTHIYA R F BC - - 27/2/1990 98 GT
26 13PG02020081 SUSITHRA M F OC - - 22/2/1973 97 GT
27 13PG13020021 SANGEETHA R F OC - - 26/8/1976 97 GT
28 13PG23020102 ANANDHA GANESH D M BC - - 16/12/1977 97 GT
29 13PG09020228 GEETHA K F BC - - 11/1/1979 97 GT
30 13PG09020311 SUBTHRA S F BC - - 11/3/1982 97 GT
31 13PG11020398 NISHARA PARVEEN N F BCM - - 10/10/1983 97 GT
32 13PG24020146 MANORANCHITHA A F BC - - 30/10/1983 97 GT
33 13PG21020179 SATHEESH B M BC - - 13/10/1984 97 GT
34 13PG01020300 SAVIDHRI M F BC - - 21/1/1985 97 GT
35 13PG30020121 BHAHUGUNA L F BC - - 15/2/1985 97 GT
36 13PG17020017 VEERAKUMAR M M MBC/DNC - - 19/2/1985 97 GT
37 13PG11020117 ANITHA N F BC P - 30/4/1985 97 GT
38 13PG13020393 KAYALVIZHI D F BC - - 16/7/1985 97 GT
39 13PG06020363 JAYALAKSHMI P F BC - - 7/1/1986 97 GT
40 13PG09020109 THANGAPANDIAN T M BC - - 4/6/1986 97 GT
41 13PG24020208 STANLEY EDWARD RAYEN A M BC - - 6/7/1986 97 GT
42 13PG12020001 PRIYAP F MBC/DNC P - 23/10/1986 97 GT PH
43 13PG13020559 KARTHIKEYAN T M SC - - 4/11/1986 97 GT
44 13PG08020431 SOFIAH P N V R F MBC/DNC - - 21/11/1988 97 GT
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45 13PG07020042 SUNDARARAJ P M BC - - 10/4/1975 96 GT
46 13PG17020252 SAROJADEVI V F MBC/DNC - - 7/5/1976 96 GT
47 13PG09020241 SATHYA M F BC - - 7/4/1980 96 GT
48 13PG14020167 KRISHNAMOORTHY A M BC - - 12/6/1983 96 GT
49 13PG13020621 RADHA L F BC - - 24/1/1984 96 GT
50 13PG01020470 ANGELIN GLADIS J F BC - - 7/11/1984 96 GT
51 13PG03020070 MALARKODI P F BC - - 8/1/1985 96 GT
52 13PG25020037 BIRUNDA DEVI K F MBC/DNC - - 8/2/1985 96 GT
53 13PG14020140 KARTHIKA V F BC - - 28/3/1985 96 GT
54 13PG07020018 RAVISHANKAR M M BC - - 17/5/1985 96 GT
55 13PG24020109 ELUMALAI A M BC - - 27/7/1985 96 GT
56 13PG08020395 SATHIYA PRIYA R F BC - - 18/10/1985 96 GT
57 13PG06020160 RAJESWARI N F BC - - 19/12/1985 96 GT
58 13PG13020450 PRABHAKARAN S M BC - - 28/4/1987 96 GT
59 13PG19020530 GERMAN DIANA A F BC - - 25/6/1989 96 GT W
60 13PG05020069 UMAYAL M F OC - - 12/11/1977 95 GT W
61 13PG11020281 UMA S F BC - - 5/7/1979 95 GT W
62 13PG09020033 REKAPRABA P F MBC/DNC - - 14/11/1982 95 GT W
63 13PG26020217 KEERTHANA S F BC - - 11/5/1985 95 GT W
64 13PG06020220 MALLIKA M F MBC/DNC - - 15/7/1985 95 GT W
65 13PG01020408 SHAJITHA BEEVI A F BCM - - 11/2/1986 95 GT W
66 13PG08020522 SADEESHKUMAR S M MBC/DNC - - 19/4/1986 95 GT
67 13PG14020049 KARTHICK N M BC - - 7/7/1987 95 GT
68 13PG10020180 SHEEJA E J F OC - - 10/5/1977 94 GT W
69 13PG08020445 RONA INNOCENT T I F MBC/DNC - - 13/6/1977 94 GT W
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70 13PG06020356 MUTHU SELVI G F BC - - 8/2/1979 94 GT W
71 13PG29020963 MANIMARAN M M BC - - 19/10/1981 94 GT
72 13PG08020415 RAJARAM S M BC - - 11/5/1982 94 GT
73 13PG16020094 CHARLES K M BC - - 28/5/1982 94 GT
74 13PG08020573 UTHIRA RAJAKUMARI V F BC - - 1/12/1982 94 GT W
75 13PG08020299 SELVAKUMAR M M SC - - 6/3/1984 94 GT
76 13PG17020051 R KSHA S V F BC - - 1/1/1985 94 GT W
77 13PG01020743 SHALINI F G F BC - - 24/4/1986 94 GT W
78 13PG13020760 VEERABALAJI R M BC - - 15/6/1986 94 GT
79 13PG31020006 BHASKAR R M BC P - 8/5/1987 94 GT PH
80 13PG17020090 ELAKKIYA S F MBC/DNC - - 23/1/1989 94 GT W
81 13PG25020116 NAGARAJAN R M BC - - 12/5/1967 93 GT
82 13PG23020409 RADHIKA G F BC - - 27/6/1978 93 GT W
83 13PG04020158 VARANESHWARAN G M BC - - 28/5/1979 93 GT
84 13PG04020072 NAGARETHINAM S M SC - - 15/4/1983 93 GT
85 13PG09020304 PRATHIBA J F BC - - 3/5/1983 93 GT W
86 13PG30020367 SULAKSHANA B M F OC - - 22/5/1983 93 GT W
87 13PG11020584 VEERAMANI P M MBC/DNC - - 21/5/1984 93 GT
88 13PG09020306 ANURADHA T F SC - - 29/7/1985 93 GT W
89 13PG29020917 KAMARTAJ S N F BCM - - 2/11/1985 93 GT W
90 13PG30020083 AKILA S F BC - - 2/12/1985 93 GT W
91 13PG30020011 BALA R F BC - - 9/1/1986 93 GT W
92 13PG19020352 LOGESWARI K F OC - - 26/10/1988 93 GT W
93 13PG01020089 ARCHANA RUTH I F BC - - 7/5/1989 93 GT W
94 13PG11020368 JAYAPRABHA R F OC - - 28/7/1973 92 GT W
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95 13PG24020252 PARIMALAM M F MBC/DNC - - 1/8/1973 92 GT W
96 13PG08020528 PONNUMAYILU P F SC - - 31/7/1974 92 GT W
97 13PG19020348 SUBA G F BC - - 28/5/1976 92 GT W
98 13PG29020236 NANCY JEYA SOBANA W P F OC - - 22/11/1977 92 GT W
99 13PG30020470 SELVANAYAGAM K F BC - - 6/2/1978 92 GT W

100 13PG27020126 MENAKA B F BC - - 16/5/1978 92 GT W
101 13PG06020272 VIDHYA MUTHULAKSHMI M F BC - - 30/5/1978 92 GT W
102 13PG12020175 KRITHIKA P F BC - - 6/6/1978 92 GT W
103 13PG32020242 BAGESWARI D F BC - - 16/3/1979 92 GT W
104 GT VI
105 GT VI
106 GT VI
107 GT VI
108 13PG13020056 PRIYA M F BC - - 21/11/1981 92 BC
109 13PG14020056 RENUKA L F BC - - 24/11/1981 92 BC
110 13PG02020388 KATHERINE LEENA JEBAMANY K F BC - - 11/11/1982 92 BC
111 13PG25020204 VIJAYALAKSHMI R F BC - - 8/12/1983 92 BC
112 13PG30020231 SWARNASREE V F BC - - 9/4/1985 92 BC
113 13PG15020236 HEPSI MONICA R F BC - - 10/4/1985 92 BC
114 13PG14020417 PARIMALADEVI M F BC - - 28/5/1985 92 BC
115 13PG13020786 SIVANANDINI E F BC - - 2/9/1985 92 BC
116 13PG09020422 DHEVARAJAN V M BC - - 30/9/1985 92 BC
117 13PG14020183 NADHIYA D F BC - - 5/1/1986 92 BC
118 13PG30020430 SANGEETHA G F BC - - 7/3/1986 92 BC
119 13PG15020355 UMA R F BC - - 25/6/1986 92 BC

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
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120 13PG14020241 ANITHA N F BC - - 20/7/1986 92 BC
121 13PG05020036 CHITRA N F BC - - 9/12/1986 92 BC
122 13PG08020336 VIJAYALAKSHMI F BC - - 2/7/1987 92 BC
123 13PG01020693 CHAITHANYA O LAWRENCE F BC - - 18/4/1989 92 BC
124 13PG11020497 MAHESWARI S F BC - - 2/7/1989 92 BC
125 13PG13020440 SOMASUNDARAM S M BC - - 20/5/1961 91 BC
126 13PG07020005 AMUDHA P F BC - - 7/5/1962 91 BC
127 13PG02020482 VASUMATHY G F BC - - 1/5/1964 91 BC
128 13PG09020391 ARUNA DEVI A F BC - - 28/10/1973 91 BC
129 13PG16020348 FRANCIS XAVIER A M BC - - 30/5/1974 91 BC
130 13PG01020556 VIJAI AMBIKA T F BC - - 16/12/1974 91 BC
131 13PG12020301 MALARVIZHI V F BC - - 9/1/1977 91 BC
132 13PG22020298 ARUNADEVI C F BC - - 15/5/1977 91 BC
133 13PG06020047 VANITHA D F BC - - 5/6/1979 91 BC
134 13PG08020129 NITHYA R F BC - - 13/12/1981 91 BC
135 13PG08020039 KRISHNAVENI M F BC - - 21/4/1983 91 BC
136 13PG06020362 NAGALAKSHMI V F BC - - 25/12/1985 91 BC
137 13PG13020558 DHANASEKARAN K M BC - - 10/6/1987 91 BC
138 13PG06020123 IMMANUEL D M BC - - 15/6/1987 91 BC
139 13PG15020406 RAJESWARI S F BC - - 9/7/1987 91 BC
140 13PG14020057 VIJAYANANDHINI K A F BC - - 11/10/1987 91 BC
141 13PG13020802 SARANYA P F BC - - 13/1/1988 91 BC
142 13PG03020226 MUTHUPRIYA S F BC - - 24/7/1989 91 BC
143 13PG08020193 SHANMUGA THIRIPURA SUNDARI R F BC - - 27/4/1980 90 BC
144 13PG21020055 JAYAPRAKASAM B M BC - - 12/5/1980 90 BC

Page 6 of 16



Sl.No Roll No Candidate Name Gender Community PH Medium DOB Marks Category
145 13PG12020356 NEELAVATHI A F BC - - 24/4/1982 90 BC
146 13PG30020460 REVATHI P F BC - - 28/5/1982 90 BC
147 13PG11020069 NANCY N F BC - - 6/3/1983 90 BC
148 13PG26020052 PRABAVATHI K F BC - - 8/3/1983 90 BC
149 13PG08020262 MAHESWARI K F BC - - 1/7/1983 90 BC
150 13PG14020136 VIJAY S M BC - - 12/9/1983 90 BC
151 13PG09020165 BALAKRISHNAN D M BC - - 1/5/1984 90 BC
152 13PG15020234 CHANDRASEKAR C M BC - - 5/6/1984 90 BC
153 13PG32020033 AGNES DEEPA I F BC - - 27/7/1984 90 BC
154 13PG22020313 SUNDARI G F BC - - 31/8/1984 90 BC
155 13PG18020055 MANGAIYARKARASI M F BC - - 15/3/1985 90 BC
156 13PG26020186 ANITHA D F BC - - 25/6/1985 90 BC
157 13PG13020342 PRIYADHARISINI K F BC - - 25/8/1985 90 BC
158 13PG30020135 ASHA B F BC - - 24/1/1986 90 BC
159 13PG28020048 YUVARAJA P A M BC - - 31/7/1986 90 BC
160 13PG09020417 POONKODI K F BC - - 13/5/1987 90 BC
161 13PG12020522 SORNAMBAL A F BC - - 7/6/1987 90 BC
162 13PG08020101 NADHIYA P F BC - - 1/6/1988 90 BC
163 13PG01020766 STARLIN SHAHILA S F BC - - 18/6/1967 89 BC
164 13PG10020052 PRITHIVIRAJ J M BC - - 10/3/1969 89 BC
165 13PG17020072 POONGOTHAI V F BC - - 27/5/1972 89 BC
166 13PG31020110 VIDYASANGARI S F BC - - 6/11/1976 89 BC
167 13PG09020233 NARMATHA D F BC - - 31/12/1977 89 BC
168 13PG03020110 JEYARATHNAHANNAH C F BC - - 2/5/1978 89 BC
169 13PG09020171 BALAPRIYA N F BC - - 16/11/1979 89 BC
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170 13PG12020095 RANI R F BC - - 12/5/1980 89 BC
171 13PG08020701 NARMADHA R F BC - - 11/5/1981 89 BC
172 13PG08020091 ABIRAMI S F BC - - 9/3/1982 89 BC
173 13PG12020073 JAGADEESWARI G F BC - - 6/7/1984 89 BC
174 13PG05020115 JEYAKUMAR S M BC - - 7/7/1984 89 BC
175 13PG12020505 HEMALATHA T F BC - - 14/11/1984 89 BC
176 13PG14020250 JANAKI M F BC - - 29/12/1984 89 BC
177 13PG22020651 VIJI P F BC - - 29/5/1985 89 BC
178 13PG14020236 LOGANATHAN C M BC - - 2/6/1986 89 BC
179 13PG12020510 SURESH M M BC - - 29/6/1986 89 BC
180 13PG15020359 VIJAYALAKSHMI N F BC - - 17/7/1986 89 BC
181 13PG15020360 LEEVIRGIL P S M BC - - 30/7/1986 89 BC
182 13PG01020465 DENITA CHRISTABEL D F BC - - 20/8/1986 89 BC
183 13PG02020480 PREMALATHA S F BC - - 3/6/1987 89 BC
184 13PG18020083 VASANTHA PRIYA R F BC - - 7/6/1987 89 BC W
185 13PG07020067 MANIMEGALA M F BC - - 6/8/1987 89 BC W
186 13PG17020217 RAGU B M BC - - 18/11/1987 89 BC
187 13PG14020158 VINUPRIYA B F BC - - 5/4/1988 89 BC W
188 13PG01020189 SUJITHA A N F BC - - 23/6/1988 89 BC W
189 13PG02020550 RICHARDSON JA M BC - - 29/1/1989 89 BC
190 13PG22020013 SWATHIKA J F BC - - 9/8/1989 89 BC W
191 13PG08020345 ASHA N S F BC - - 11/7/1970 88 BC W
192 13PG08020297 RANI R F BC - - 15/6/1975 88 BC W
193 13PG07020164 RAJESWARI R F BC - - 20/7/1976 88 BC W
194 13PG29020988 VANITHA N F BC - - 5/6/1978 88 BC W
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195 13PG08020697 DHARMAMBAL M F BC - - 10/12/1980 88 BC W
196 13PG12020137 UMA D F BC - - 31/10/1981 88 BC W
197 13PG07020178 BHAGYAVATHI F BC - - 13/5/1982 88 BC W
198 13PG25020239 VINOTH S M BC - - 8/10/1982 88 BC
199 13PG01020749 ANITHA STAR PARIMALAM D F BC - - 17/12/1982 88 BC W
200 13PG17020265 SANGEETHA T F BC - - 19/2/1983 88 BC W
201 13PG25020191 HEMALATHA D F BC - - 14/6/1983 88 BC W
202 13PG02020557 DEEPA BHAGAVATHI S T F BC - - 7/9/1983 88 BC W
203 13PG09020179 RAJA V M BC - - 2/12/1983 88 BC
204 13PG08020201 JEYANTHY S F BC - - 7/2/1984 88 BC W
205 13PG29020941 SHARMILA BANU G F BC - - 3/11/1984 88 BC W
206 13PG17020124 MANJUNATHAN R M BC - - 4/12/1984 88 BC
207 13PG30020518 ASWATHAPPA M M BC - - 22/4/1985 88 BC
208 13PG25020001 APPOLIYAN A M BC - - 12/5/1985 88 BC
209 13PG14020220 MANIKANDAN S M BC - - 13/1/1986 88 BC
210 13PG25020256 CHANDRASEKAR V M BC - - 16/3/1986 88 BC
211 13PG25020222 PIRAGATHEESWARI E F BC - - 19/6/1986 88 BC W
212 13PG30020018 MUNIAMMAL K F BC - - 20/6/1986 88 BC W
213 13PG27020183 JANCY N F BC - - 15/7/1986 88 BC W
214 13PG06020154 MARIDEVI M F BC - - 4/5/1987 88 BC W
215 13PG28020141 RAMYA J F BC - - 19/6/1987 88 BC W
216 13PG26020171 ESWARA ANAND S M BC - - 23/6/1987 88 BC
217 13PG12020613 SATHYAPRIYA SK F BC - - 26/8/1987 88 BC W
218 13PG14020247 SANGEETHA S F BC - - 26/10/1987 88 BC W
219 13PG16020275 POORNIMA P S F BC - - 17/11/1987 88 BC W
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220 13PG19020268 ANURAHINI S F BC - - 6/6/1988 88 BC W
221 13PG19020397 RENUGA S F BC - - 1/6/1990 88 BC W
222 13PG29020532 RAMRAJ M M BC V - 20/8/1987 78 BC VI
223 13PG14020006 GUGANATHAN R M BC V - 7/5/1984 76 BC VI
224 13PG11020552 NAVEENKUMAR S M BC V - 16/5/1986 74 BC VI
225 13PG27020038 DHILSHATH I F BCM - - 27/12/1984 92 BCM
226 13PG30020058 YASMEEN BANU AR F BCM - - 2/4/1985 92 BCM
227 13PG19020442 SAJUTHA PARVEEN A F BCM - - 24/11/1981 91 BCM
228 13PG25020326 WAHIDA BANU Y T F BCM - - 26/8/1984 91 BCM
229 13PG06020020 ABDUL BASITHEEN M M BCM - - 12/3/1985 91 BCM
230 13PG11020004 SHAKILA BEGAM H F BCM - - 17/5/1986 91 BCM
231 13PG10020185 SHEHARBAN T F BCM - - 14/5/1988 91 BCM W
232 13PG21020031 MOHAMED ISMAIL K S M BCM - - 16/10/1973 90 BCM
233 13PG13020119 MOHAMED SHERIFF A M BCM - - 13/8/1984 90 BCM
234 13PG26020355 MASIHA SULTANA S F BCM - - 11/4/1989 90 BCM W
235 13PG08020094 NOORUL AMIN R M BCM - - 13/3/1979 87 BCM
236 13PG02020536 AHBITHA S F BCM - - 4/9/1981 87 BCM W
237 13PG02020259 AYSHAL FIRDOUS S F BCM - - 20/11/1985 87 BCM W
238 13PG06020067 MUTHU PRIYA B F MBC/DNC - - 29/5/1981 92 MBC/DNC
239 13PG09020352 KARTHIKA DEVI K F MBC/DNC - - 5/1/1984 92 MBC/DNC
240 13PG19020400 SIVA KUMAR P M MBC/DNC - - 31/5/1986 92 MBC/DNC
241 13PG15020118 PRABU K M MBC/DNC - - 4/6/1986 92 MBC/DNC
242 13PG13020497 VIJAYAKUMAR P M MBC/DNC - - 14/9/1987 92 MBC/DNC
243 13PG15020313 SILAMBARASAN C M MBC/DNC - - 2/6/1988 92 MBC/DNC
244 13PG01020808 JOISE MARY S F MBC/DNC - - 9/12/1973 91 MBC/DNC
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245 13PG13020167 MEIVEL M M MBC/DNC - - 16/5/1981 91 MBC/DNC
246 13PG24020009 BOOMADEVI M F MBC/DNC - - 6/6/1983 91 MBC/DNC
247 13PG15020374 SRINIVASAN K M MBC/DNC - - 8/10/1984 91 MBC/DNC
248 13PG30020311 KESAVAN G M MBC/DNC - - 24/11/1984 91 MBC/DNC
249 13PG19020300 KARTHIKEYAN S M MBC/DNC - - 1/3/1985 91 MBC/DNC
250 13PG07020264 MADHANA S F MBC/DNC - - 29/4/1985 91 MBC/DNC
251 13PG23020337 NEVITHA G F MBC/DNC - - 29/10/1985 91 MBC/DNC
252 13PG15020153 SATHYA PRIYA SD F MBC/DNC - - 7/6/1987 91 MBC/DNC
253 13PG04020164 MANI MARAN S M MBC/DNC - - 7/5/1988 91 MBC/DNC
254 13PG19020374 INDIRA R F MBC/DNC - - 20/5/1988 91 MBC/DNC
255 13PG02020301 MUTHULAKSHMI B F MBC/DNC - - 15/9/1980 90 MBC/DNC
256 13PG17020254 DHAMODHARAN R M MBC/DNC - - 12/5/1983 90 MBC/DNC
257 13PG31020015 VANITHA S F MBC/DNC - - 22/5/1984 90 MBC/DNC
258 13PG30020378 ANANDHI S F MBC/DNC - - 26/6/1984 90 MBC/DNC
259 13PG08020483 SAKUNTHALADEVI G F MBC/DNC - - 20/7/1984 90 MBC/DNC
260 13PG27020084 MOHANA G F MBC/DNC - - 15/6/1985 90 MBC/DNC
261 13PG13020609 KUMARAVEL S M MBC/DNC - - 9/6/1986 90 MBC/DNC
262 13PG15020121 REKHA S F MBC/DNC - - 2/8/1987 90 MBC/DNC
263 13PG26020070 VNOUDHINI D F MBC/DNC - - 5/8/1987 90 MBC/DNC
264 13PG15020232 ASHOKKUMAR V M MBC/DNC - - 24/2/1989 90 MBC/DNC
265 13PG32020179 SHANTHAMANI S F MBC/DNC - - 27/1/1975 89 MBC/DNC
266 13PG12020274 KAVITHA R F MBC/DNC - - 21/10/1976 89 MBC/DNC
267 13PG13020410 SIVAKIRI P M MBC/DNC - - 5/6/1981 89 MBC/DNC
268 13PG18020228 ARUNA R F MBC/DNC - - 6/6/1983 89 MBC/DNC
269 13PG08020315 INDUMATHI M F MBC/DNC - - 19/4/1986 89 MBC/DNC
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270 13PG14020106 YASODHA M F MBC/DNC - - 16/7/1987 89 MBC/DNC
271 13PG15020103 KRISHNAN R M MBC/DNC - - 30/5/1988 89 MBC/DNC
272 13PG18020201 PONNUSAMY R M MBC/DNC - - 30/6/1988 89 MBC/DNC
273 13PG24020106 DEVENDRAN K M MBC/DNC - - 15/3/1983 88 MBC/DNC
274 13PG13020130 BABU R M MBC/DNC - - 28/6/1986 88 MBC/DNC
275 13PG26020047 POORNACHANDRAN K M MBC/DNC - - 27/11/1986 88 MBC/DNC
276 13PG07020092 NANDHINI P F MBC/DNC - - 12/3/1987 88 MBC/DNC
277 13PG26020310 GOUNDER GOMATHY RAJAMANI F MBC/DNC - - 17/12/1987 88 MBC/DNC W
278 13PG30020095 SANTHOSHKUMAR T M MBC/DNC - - 10/2/1988 88 MBC/DNC
279 13PG24020111 INDHUMATHI R F MBC/DNC - - 5/4/1988 88 MBC/DNC W
280 13PG26020094 JAYA K F MBC/DNC - - 9/3/1989 88 MBC/DNC W
281 13PG25020124 PORKODI V F MBC/DNC - - 28/6/1989 88 MBC/DNC W
282 13PG08020603 KARTHIKEYAN R M MBC/DNC - - 31/5/1979 87 MBC/DNC
283 13PG21020171 ELANCHEZHIAN N M MBC/DNC - - 5/6/1980 87 MBC/DNC
284 13PG26020361 SUMAN M M MBC/DNC - - 10/6/1983 87 MBC/DNC
285 13PG11020265 HAMSALATHA A M F MBC/DNC - - 6/5/1984 87 MBC/DNC W
286 13PG13020140 VAIRAMUNIRAJ S M MBC/DNC - - 22/7/1986 87 MBC/DNC
287 13PG13020823 BOOPATHI S M MBC/DNC - - 6/9/1986 87 MBC/DNC
288 13PG03020054 CHIDAMBARAM M M MBC/DNC - - 26/12/1986 87 MBC/DNC
289 13PG30020065 SHOBANA S F MBC/DNC - - 1/7/1987 87 MBC/DNC W
290 13PG15020261 AGALYA K F MBC/DNC - - 21/9/1987 87 MBC/DNC W
291 13PG13020276 NEERAJA DEVI G F MBC/DNC - - 12/2/1988 87 MBC/DNC W
292 13PG24020091 VIDHUBALAD F MBC/DNC - - 26/7/1973 86 MBC/DNC W
293 13PG12020167 BHARATHI S F MBC/DNC - - 17/5/1974 86 MBC/DNC W
294 13PG30020469 SATHIYA SAYEE LAKSHMI J F MBC/DNC - - 17/11/1979 86 MBC/DNC W
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295 13PG19020574 VARADHARAJAN P M MBC/DNC - - 12/6/1982 86 MBC/DNC
296 13PG15020189 KANNAN P M MBC/DNC - - 18/9/1983 86 MBC/DNC
297 13PG22020247 MANIMEGALAI G F MBC/DNC - - 21/1/1984 86 MBC/DNC W
298 13PG12020159 GEETHALAKSHMI M F MBC/DNC - - 8/6/1986 86 MBC/DNC W
299 13PG09020270 RAGHUPATHY V M MBC/DNC - - 26/2/1987 86 MBC/DNC
300 13PG15020288 PRAKASAM C M MBC/DNC - - 10/4/1987 86 MBC/DNC
301 13PG15020168 GEETHALAKSHMI V F MBC/DNC - - 21/7/1987 86 MBC/DNC W
302 13PG30020417 GOWRI K F MBC/DNC - - 20/5/1974 85 MBC/DNC W
303 13PG02020055 MUNEESWARAN I M MBC/DNC - - 11/6/1975 85 MBC/DNC
304 13PG15020394 SASIKALA G F MBC/DNC - - 9/9/1984 85 MBC/DNC W
305 13PG02020174 UDAYA SURIYA K F MBC/DNC - - 5/6/1986 85 MBC/DNC W
306 13PG16020316 THANGARAJA C M MBC/DNC - - 3/1/1987 85 MBC/DNC
307 13PG23020075 GOKILA S F MBC/DNC - - 30/5/1987 85 MBC/DNC W
308 13PG25020160 VANITHA V F MBC/DNC - - 1/4/1988 85 MBC/DNC W
309 13PG26020201 VIDHYA M F MBC/DNC - - 19/4/1989 85 MBC/DNC W
310 13PG31020014 SATHIYA M F MBC/DNC - - 10/4/1990 85 MBC/DNC W
311 13PG22020519 PRADEEP K M MBC/DNC - - 26/7/1990 85 MBC/DNC
312 13PG24020183 ARIKRISHNAN C M SC - - 15/5/1983 92 SC
313 13PG13020518 VISHNU VARTHAN A M SC - - 18/11/1986 92 SC
314 13PG23020425 GNANAPRAKASAM S M SC - - 15/5/1983 91 SC
315 13PG07020278 RAMATHILAGAM M F SC - - 10/6/1985 91 SC
316 13PG18020157 UMA MAHESWARI M F SC - - 6/12/1985 91 SC
317 13PG02020451 INDRA DEVI P F SC - - 19/11/1983 90 SC
318 13PG26020028 RAGAVENDIRAN G M SC - - 25/1/1984 90 SC
319 13PG23020287 AJANTHA G F SC - - 7/6/1984 90 SC
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320 13PG05020048 SELVA BHARATHI B S F SC - - 9/3/1985 90 SC
321 13PG07020177 SATHIYASHEELA P F SC - - 15/12/1986 90 SC
322 13PG25020210 RATHISKUMARAN R M SC - - 5/4/1987 88 SC
323 13PG16020357 KAVITHA R F SC - - 28/10/1987 88 SC
324 13PG23020134 VETRIVEL K M SC - - 30/5/1988 88 SC
325 13PG24020329 NAGALAKSHMI D F SC - - 15/2/1980 87 SC
326 13PG27020178 SHEEBAQUEEN G F SC - - 6/6/1982 87 SC
327 13PG24020013 VEERAPARAKKIRAPANDIYARAO R M SC - - 19/5/1983 87 SC
328 13PG15020097 VIDHYA PRIYA R F SC - - 24/7/1986 87 SC
329 13PG14020399 KAYALVIZHI T F SC - - 9/11/1986 87 SC
330 13PG11020129 JEYANTHI G F SC - - 3/4/1982 86 SC
331 13PG19020264 SHARMILA R F SC - - 6/6/1983 86 SC
332 13PG09020187 DEVENDRAN M M SC - - 6/11/1984 86 SC
333 13PG23020118 GUNASEKARAN P M SC - - 5/5/1985 86 SC
334 13PG09020133 SASIKALA DEVI P F SC - - 6/8/1985 86 SC
335 13PG07020185 PALANI K M SC - - 2/4/1986 86 SC
336 13PG19020518 BALA CHANDRU S M SC - - 5/5/1986 86 SC
337 13PG19020533 UDHAYA DARSHINI V F SC - - 27/4/1990 86 SC
338 13PG23020003 SUSILA J F SC - - 9/10/1973 85 SC
339 13PG10020093 PURNEEMA N F SC - - 8/6/1982 85 SC
340 13PG17020099 NANDHINIDEVI N F SC - - 6/12/1985 85 SC
341 13PG13020718 KIRUTHIKA P F SC - - 26/6/1986 85 SC
342 13PG25020180 SADESH G M SC - - 5/5/1987 85 SC
343 13PG02020127 SEEMA SHENBAGAVALLI E F SC - - 31/5/1987 85 SC W
344 13PG11020072 BABY SANGEETHA A F SC - - 30/10/1987 85 SC W
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345 13PG06020314 VIJAYAKUMAR S M SC - - 6/4/1990 85 SC
346 13PG27020095 DEEPA K F SC - - 30/1/1982 84 SC W
347 13PG30020450 GEETHA S F SC - - 15/7/1984 84 SC W
348 13PG02020555 RAMYA M F SC - - 8/9/1984 84 SC W
349 13PG29020346 SAVITHAA A F SC - - 9/2/1987 84 SC W
350 13PG02020153 VENKATESH A M SC - - 18/1/1988 84 SC
351 13PG13020177 KARTHIGA G F SC - - 15/3/1988 84 SC W
352 13PG24020426 SURIYA P F SC - - 30/5/1989 84 SC W
353 13PG29020218 JOTHI J F SC - - 7/9/1975 83 SC W
354 13PG23020382 SHANTHI S F SC - - 8/8/1976 83 SC W
355 13PG14020311 SHANMUGAM A M SC - - 28/6/1982 83 SC
356 13PG09020004 KABIL DEV K M SC - - 31/5/1983 83 SC
357 13PG15020347 MANIVANNAN S M SC - - 10/5/1984 83 SC
358 13PG19020483 KUMAR M M SC - - 25/11/1986 83 SC
359 13PG19020584 BHUVANESWARI G F SC - - 11/5/1987 83 SC W
360 13PG08020312 PALANIKUMAR N M SC - - 3/3/1988 83 SC
361 13PG08020566 GENIVANAN K M SC - - 27/5/1988 83 SC
362 13PG08020169 NIDHYA GOWDHAMI T M F SC - - 11/5/1990 83 SC W
363 13PG24020260 MUGILAN R M SC - - 6/11/1977 82 SC
364 13PG02020522 ANANTHA RAJAN S M SC - - 8/11/1982 82 SC
365 13PG21020118 KAVITHA R F SC - - 13/7/1983 82 SC W
366 13PG01020122 SREE VIDYA V F SC - - 26/5/1985 82 SC W
367 13PG23020186 ANANDHI A F SC - - 3/3/1987 82 SC W
368 13PG20020181 DHEENATHAYALAN T M SC - - 8/5/1987 82 SC
369 13PG23020103 MANIKANDAN K M SC - - 20/5/1987 82 SC
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370 13PG17020038 MUTHUKUMAR R M SC - - 20/6/1987 82 SC
371 13PG13020101 GOMATHY G F SC - - 19/8/1987 82 SC W
372 13PG30020109 NARESH KUMAR K M SC - - 10/10/1988 82 SC
373 13PG14020198 GANDHI S M SCA - - 10/7/1980 83 SCA
374 13PG30020021 RAGUNATHAN S M SCA - - 1/6/1982 83 SCA
375 13PG08020665 JAVANYA M F SCA - - 10/11/1985 81 SCA
376 13PG09020289 JAYAPRAKASH S M SCA - - 15/3/1970 80 SCA
377 13PG28020068 HEMA G A F SCA - - 27/5/1981 80 SCA
378 13PG13020252 SARANYA S V F SCA - - 19/9/1987 80 SCA
379 13PG13020531 RANJITHAM D F SCA - - 9/6/1983 78 SCA
380 13PG14020393 PRIYA DARSINI P G F SCA - - 17/5/1986 78 SCA W
381 13PG24020174 SATHYA V F SCA - - 15/6/1987 78 SCA W
382 13PG12020403 SAVITHA R F SCA - - 11/6/1988 76 SCA W
383 13PG13020631 PRADEEPRAJAN R M SCA - - 20/4/1989 76 SCA
384 13PG03020232 ARJUNAN A M ST - - 21/5/1985 78 ST
385 13PG29020612 SURESH V S M ST - - 7/3/1986 72 ST
386 13PG15020332 DHARMALINGAM S M ST P - 13/5/1982 71 ST PH
387 13PG26020100 PRIYA R F ST - - 29/12/1987 62 ST W
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